Competition Location

Burton Bri&ge Archers OPCH Western

23rd June 2024

Tournament Organiser

Judges

Washlands Sports Club, Meadow Road, Darron Rose Roy Kelsey
Burton-on-Trent, DE14 1TD

Weather Conditions

Notes:
None

Shoot Status

Restrictions

Warm Sun with patchy cloud. Light Non Record Status No full cardon arrows
breeze, No rain. allowed at this venue

Competition Results
Category Position Archer Club Hits Golds Score Round

Womens Barebow

Mens Barebow

Mens Longbow

Mens Compound

Junior Men’s Recurve

Women’s Recurve

Mens Recurve

Name
Gwen Gordon
Kyle Collier
Keiran Gordon
Martin Gilliver
Paul Holland

1st

1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd

1st

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd

June Simpson

David Scofield
Roy Simpson
Paul Garner

Ray Smeathers

Will Muraszko
Paul Cosier
Derek Jameson

Wayne Evans

Rowan insley
Isaac Brown

Kerry Muraszko
Kaz Mason

Michael Brown

Tony Creasey

Nigel Sheffield
Mark Teece

Andy Mason

Mercia Archers 19
Mercia Archers 92
Mercia Archers 69

Pastures Company of 92
Archers

Pastures Company of 82
Archers

Burton Bridge Archers 71

Mercia Archers 82
Mercia Archers 75
Lichfield Archers 96

Burton Bridge Archers 96

Aequus Archers 93

Crystal Palace Bowmen 95

Mercia Archers 78

Aequus Archers 95

Burton Bridge Archers 96
Burton Bridge Archers 96
Greenbank Company Of  gg

Archer's
Mercia Archers 94

Archer’s who did not shoot

Club
Lichfield Archers
Lichfield Archers
Lichfield Archers
Mercia Archers
Mercia Archers

1

15
7
10
6
11

96

61
15

29

40
39
45
20

14

65

548
305
437
398

381
352
328

864

782
581

659
380

717
714
706
610

508

Western

Western
Western
Western
Western

Western
Western
Western

Western

Western 50/40
Western

Western
Western

Western
Western
Western
Western

Western

Thank you to all archers who took part. Well done to the winners. We will endeavour to get medals to
those who didn't receive one on the day.

We hope to see you in 2025
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l.l“ for supporting this event.



